
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Provider Types and Places of Service Changes for Physical, Occupational 

and Speech Therapy for All Ages for Texas Medicaid Sept. 1.  Effective for 

dates of service on or after Sept. 1, provider types and places of service will 

change for physical, occupational and speech therapy services for Texas 

Medicaid.  

 

Provider Type and Place of Service Updates  
The table below provides a general overview of which provider types may 

provide therapy services in different places of service, exceptions may apply.  

 

 
ECI and SHARS providers and Prescribed Pediatric Extended Care Centers place 

of service aren’t included in this notification.  

 

Updated Provider Type/Place of Service per Discipline by Procedure Codes  
The following procedure codes will only be payable to the provider types and 

places of service listed below. Physical therapists, occupational therapists and 

speech therapists may only be reimbursed for procedure codes specific to their 

discipline as designated below. For the purposes of this notification, PT stands for 

physical therapist, OT stands for occupational therapist and HHA stands for home 

health agency. Rehabilitation center includes comprehensive outpatient 

rehabilitation facilities and outpatient rehabilitation facilities. 

 
 

Our Valued Providers  

El Paso Health 

September 2, 2017 

Place of Service Changes for PT/OT/ST for all Therapy Types   



 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

If you have any questions please contact our Provider Relations Team for 

assistance at 1-877-532-3778 x1507 M-F 8am-5pm.     

 


